V
e
rs
io
n
 2
0
2

CANADA 100 SUNRISE AVENUE, UNIT 202, TORONTO, ONTARIO, M4A 1B3 / T (905) 265-7401
UNITED STATES 342 N. QUEEN ST., WAREHOUSE D, LANCASTER, PA 17603 / T (888) 454-6236
INFO-CA@CDM-STRAVITEC.COM / INFO-US@CDM-STRAVITEC.COM / WWW.CDM-STRAVITEC.COM
PHYSICAL & MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
 C
 B
 A
A
B
C
Model
Length (A) Height (B) Width (C) Design Load Load Range
Spring
Color
inch mm inch mm inch mm lbf N lbf N
PHR-80 2.09 53 3.15 80 3.15 60 18 80 11-27 50-120 Signal Yellow
PHR-250 2.09 53 3.15 80 3.15 60 55 250 22-88 100-385 Traffic Red
PHR-500 3.15 80 4.72 120 4.72 80 110 500 55-175 245-790
Bright
Red/Orange
PHR-1000 3.15 80 4.72 120 4.72 80 225 1000 110-355 490-1580 Blue/Green
PHR-2000 3.15 80 4.72 120 4.72 80 450 2000 240-705 1080-3160 Black
•	Natural frequency at design load: 4 Hz
•	Steel elements are hot dip galvanized, springs are powder coated.
To specify which Stravilink PHR hangers you require our engineers will need the following:
•	 The weight and construction of the supported ceiling